
LOTS 12 & 13 OAK RIDGE ESTATES
UNIT 3. ORB 656-134,183,
WD 1288-2142,

WARD ERNEST LARRY/WARD MARIETTA
357 SW GERTRUDIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03155-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25416.030 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

07/10/2019 KR 7.87 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
2

227,156
4,332

120,000
351,488
141,002
210,486

HX HB WX 55,722
154,764
351,488

0

355,440

1288/2142 2/02/2015 WD Q V 03 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE W WORTH

ERNEST L & MARIETTA

0656/0183 6/30/1988 WD Q V 18,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS DWIGHT L

WORTH GEORGE W
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26514 MAINT/ALTR 45 12/14/2007

HX Base Yr

357 SW GERTRUDIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,627 127.9253 143.28 376,397 1992 1992 0 5 0 34.65 60.35

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2266

BAS 1,626 100 1,626 140,599

FGR 525 55 289 24,990

FOP 240 30 72 6,226

FUS 640 100 640 55,340

3,031 2,627 227,156

BAS= W18 N3 W8 S3 W19 N4 W8 S4 W2 S28 E15 S2FOP= E30S8
W30N8$E30 N5 E10 FGR= N25 E21S25W21$N25$ PTR=N20 FUS= N20 W30
S20 E5 S5 E4 N5 E12 S5E4 N5 E5$ S20$.

BAS

18
3

8
3

19
4

8
4

28

15
30

5

10

25

FOP

30

8

30

8

FGR25

21

25

21

FUS 20

30

20

5

5

4

5

12

5

4

5

5

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 20 340.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 680

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 432

4,332

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


